Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA

12
91
44
10
13
37
88

11037
01675
10177
10440
10579
11772
06602

7

Squad

NN RN W

How o N s W

4-21-2013

Name Spcl

TRAVER JEFFREY J
SCHOONOVER BERT A
COVER JIM

BECKER DAVID
WALLACE JOSEPH G
HOWE LAWRENCE E
PORCELLO JOSEPH
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Trophy Report HANDICAP-4-21-2013

Total Shooters
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Name

TRAVER JEFFREY J
BECKER DAVID

HOWE LAWRENCE E
COVER JIM
MELLNER ALAN
WALLACE JOSEPH G
LONG ROBERT G
PORCELLO JOSEPH
SCHOONOVER BERT A
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Trophy Report DOUBLES 4-21-2013 4/21/2013 2:09:13 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 3

Squad Name Spcl AR”RA AR A B Cc D
PA 91 01675 1.4 SCHOONOVER BERT A | | | | | 86 | | C
PA 85 04369 1.3 LONG ROBERT G | | | | | 85 | |__ ¢
| D

PA 10 10440 1.5 BECKER DAVID | | | | | | 61



